Sediment Pollution Control Violations

Civil Penalties for Violations of Sedimentation Pollution Control Act of 1973 (SPCA)
during the month of May, 2010

Case
Number

10-031

10-032

10-033

10-036

Person Assessed
Tony Greene

Mainline Contracting, Inc, and Ted & Brenda
Mickey

Airport Commission of Forsyth County

Hancock Development, LLC & ESTOCIN DG,
LLC

County

Alleghany

Forsyth

Forsyth

Surry

Amount Assessed

4,300.00

4,700.00

4,900.00

5,000.00



