Sediment Pollution Control Violations

Civil Penalties for Violations of Sedimentation Pollution Control Act of 1973 (SPCA) during the month of May, 2010

Case		County	Amount Assessed
Number	Person Assessed		
10-031	Tony Greene	Alleghany	4,300.00
10-032	Mainline Contracting, Inc, and Ted & Brenda Mickey	Forsyth	4,700.00
10-033	Airport Commission of Forsyth County	Forsyth	4,900.00
10-036	Hancock Development, LLC & ESTOCIN DG, LLC	Surry	5,000.00